
 

 TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
 

Corrigendum No. – 1 
 

 
Tender No:  TPSODL/OT/2024-25/029                   Date: 16-08-2024 
 
Tender details: “Purchase Order for Supply of shorting clamp & shorting chain set at PAN TPSODL" 
 

      Clause 1.3: Date in Calendar of Events revised as below 

S 
No. 

Event Existing Calendar 
Revised calendar 

(a) Last Date of receipt of Tender Fee 05.08.2024; 18:00 Hrs. 26.08.2024; 

(c) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid 
queries, if any 

05.08.2024 up to 18:00 Hrs. (after 
which no queries will be 
entertained) 

26.08.2024 

(d) 
Last Date of Posting 
Consolidated replies to all the pre-
bid queries as received 

08.08.2024 up to 18:00 Hours 26.08.2024 

(e) 
Last date and time of receipt of 
Bids 

16.08.2024 up to 16:00 Hours 26.08.2024 

(f) 
Date & Time of opening technical 
bids & EMD  

Will be notified to the bidders 
through our website / e-mail. 

Will be notified to the bidders 
through our website / e-mail. 

(g) 
Date & Time of opening of Price 
of qualified bids 

Will be notified to the successful 
bidders through our website / e-
mail. 

Will be notified to the successful 
bidders through our website / e-
mail. 

 

   
Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 
 
 
 
 
Regards 

Raj Kumar Dhal 
 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 

Note-This document does not require signature  


